

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.13

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 912/2010

STATE OF H.P.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KARUNA SHANKAR PURI
WITH

Respondent(s)

CrI.A. No. 1192/2010
(With for Office Report)
CrI.A. No. 2207/2010
CrI.A. No. 1062/2011
CrI.A. No. 1063/2011
(With Office Report)

Date : 27/08/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s) Mr. M. P. Jha ,Adv.

Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta ,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhra ,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv.

Mr. Ritesh Agrawal ,Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg ,Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Garg, Adv.

Mr. Dhananjay Garg, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag these appeals with S.L.P.(CrI.) No. 1136 of 2014 and
connected matters.

(S.K. RAKHEJA)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER